
Time Schedule For Fall 2025 Garage Sale

Tuesday Aug 31: Sign-Up Sheets Posted (Bulletin Board By Mail Room)

Sunday Sept 7: Last Day To Donate (Except Furniture: Sept 18)

Tuesday Sept 16: All Cars In The Garage Sale Area Must Be Moved By 7pm

Wednesday Sept 17: Cleanup Of Upper Carports, Tables Set-Up & Canopies Raised

Thursday Sept 18: Maintenance Distributes Pallets, 
        Booth Volunteers Display Merchandise
        Furniture Moved Into Place 
        (Only Persons with Assignments Allowed In Area.)

Friday Sept 19 (morning): Plant Pickup, Final Booth Preparation

Friday Sept 19 (2 - 4pm): Resident, Staff, & Immediate Family Sale 
     (Name Tags Are Required & Will Be Provided For Family Members)

Saturday Sept 20 (8:30am - Noon): Public Sale

Saturday Sept 20 (Noon): Clean Up

Time Schedule For Spring 2026 Garage Sale

Tuesday March 31: Sign-Up Sheets Posted (Bulletin Board By Mail Room)

Sunday April 5: Last Day To Donate (Except Furniture: April 16)

Tuesday April 14: All Cars In The Garage Sale Area Must Be Moved By 7pm

Wednesday April 16: Cleanup Of Upper Carports, Tables Set-Up & Canopies Raised

Thursday April 16:    Maintenance Distributes Pallets, 
           Booth Volunteers Display Merchandise
           Furniture Moved Into Place 
           (Only Persons with Assignments Allowed In Area.)

Friday April 17 (morning): Plant Pickup, Final Booth Preparation

Friday April 17 (2 - 4pm): Resident, Staff, & Immediate Family Sale 
          (Name Tags Are Required & Will Be Provided For Family Members)

Saturday April 18 (8:30am - Noon): Public Sale

Saturday April 18 (Noon): Clean Up


